
Judge's Signatures

2015 Level 6 State Championships
Meet Results
Mar 13-15, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 3/16/2015 2:52:48 PM

Women / 6 / SR C3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Seidenschwarz282
NE TX Elite

9.625 8.650 9.7259.600 37.600
5T 12T 2 1 1 

1 

Jayda Schroepfer274
NE TX Elite

9.700 9.000 9.2509.500 37.450
3 4T 3 14T 2 

2 

Danielle Riley284
Flips Texas

9.725 9.450 9.5508.700 37.425
2 1 12T 3* 3T

3T

Katelin Seidenschwarz283
NE TX Elite

9.575 8.625 9.5509.675 37.425
8 14 1 3* 3T

3T

Morgan White279
Trevino's

9.750 9.350 9.4758.700 37.275
1 2 12T 8T 5 

5 

Jenna Raines285
Game

9.300 9.050 9.5009.400 37.250
12T 3 4T 6T 6 

6 

Michelle Potter273
Texas East

9.650 8.875 9.6008.950 37.075
4 6 10 2 7 

7 

Lauren Gamble272
Eagle Gymn

9.625 8.750 9.4759.100 36.950
5T 10 9 8T 8 

8 

Haley Vasquez271
Sunburst

9.300 8.650 9.3759.400 36.725
12T 12T 4T 11 9 

9 

Natalie Palomo276
Love

9.600 8.850 9.3508.875 36.675
7 7 11 12 10 

10 

Emily Hernandez278
Mary Jane's

9.550 8.800 9.4008.650 36.400
9T 8T 14T 10 11 

11 

Alyssa DeLeon275
Trevino's

8.850 9.000 9.2509.200 36.300
16 4T 8 14T 12 

12 

Destiny Charlot287
Gym Tastic

9.550 8.700 9.5508.475 36.275
9T 11 16 3T 13 

13 

Emma Schultz288
Reflex

9.450 8.200 9.2009.225 36.075
11 17 7 16 14 

14 

Katherine Robinson286
Lone Star

8.700 8.550 9.5009.300 36.050
17 15 6 6T 15 

15 

Miriam Stein270
Love

9.225 8.800 9.3008.650 35.975
14 8T 14T 13 16 

16 

Lexana Maxwell280
West Houston

9.050 8.525 9.0508.125 34.750
15 16 17 17 17 

17 
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